
SCHOOL OF GEOGRAPHICAL & EARTH SCIENCES

Exam Code Exam Name Day Exam date
Exam Start 

(BST)
Exam Duration 

(Hours:Minutes)
Online/ On Campus 

Exam
Assessment Type (Online Exams/ 
Venue (On Campus Exams)

GEOG4057_1 Managing River Catchments Wed 30/04/2025 14:00 01:30  On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
EARTH4086_1 Planetary Science Tue 06/05/2025 09:30 01:30  On Campus CTT G SCOTT:420 BUTE HALL
GEOG2001_1 Geography 2 Tue 06/05/2025 14:00 02:00  On Campus CTT G SCOTT:420 BUTE HALL
EARTH4090_1 Landscape Dynamics Wed 07/05/2025 09:30 01:30  On Campus COM G SCOTT:461 SENATE RM
EARTH1002_1 Earth Science 1B Fri 09/05/2025 14:00 01:00  On Campus CTT G SCOTT:413 KELVIN GALLERY
GEOG5056_1 Remote Sensing Mon 12/05/2025 09:30 01:30  On Campus ST ANDREWS:157 GYMNASIUM
GEOG4133_1 Black Geographies Tue 13/05/2025 09:30 01:30  On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
EARTH4087_1 Environ Aqueous Geochemistry Wed 14/05/2025 09:30 01:30  On Campus HUNTER HALL EAST
GEOG4103_1 Earth Futures Wed 14/05/2025 14:00 01:30  On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
GEOG5012_1 Geodesy & GNSS Thu 15/05/2025 14:00 01:30  On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
GEOG4134_1 Global challenges Thu 15/05/2025 14:00 01:30  On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2

GEOG4124_1 Glacial Landsystems Mon 19/05/2025 09:30 01:00  On Campus
MAIN BUILDING, EAST QUADRANGLE, ROOM 427
MAIN BUILDING, EAST QUADRANGLE, ROOM 423

GEOG5007_1 Engineering Survey Wed 21/05/2025 09:30 01:30  On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2
GEOG4083_1 Geographies of the Body Wed 21/05/2025 09:30 01:30  On Campus KELVIN HALL: SPORTS HALL 2


